
BANKRUPTCY MEDIATORS 
 

Christine E. Brimm* 
$350/hr 

(803) 256-6582 
cbrimm@bartonbrimm.com  
 

John B. Butler, III 
$300/hr 
Requires a joint mediation statement 
 

(803) 256-9661 
jbbiii@bellsouth.net  
  

Kevin Campbell 
$325/hr plus normal expenses 

(843) 884-6874 
kcampbell@campbell-law-firm.com  
 

Charleston Mediation and Meeting Center 
Provides pro bono and low-cost mediation 
services based on income 
 

(843) 972-3683 
info@mediationcentercharleston.org  

Russell A. DeMott* 
$275/hr 

(843) 695-0830 
russ@demottlawfirm.com  
 

Jane Downey*   
$400/hr 
 

(803) 796-9160 
jane@mbmlawsc.com  
 

Joey R. Floyd* 
$300/hr 

(803) 252-7693 
jfloyd@brunerpowell.com 
 

Janet Haigler 
$250/hr 

(803) 261-9806 
jhaigler@haiglerlawfirm.com  
 

J. Ronald “Ron” Jones, Jr.* 
$350/hr commercial 
$275/hr consumer 

(843) 714-2535 
rjones@smithdebnamlaw.com  
 

Jason Luck* 
$260/hr  
Four or more parties: $300/hr 
 

(843) 479-6863 
jason@luck.law  

Sean Markham* 
$250/hr plus costs 
Willing to serve pro bono for indigent parties 
 

(843) 284-3646 
sean@markhambk.com  

Stan McGuffin 
$300/hr commercial 
$250/hr consumer 
 

(803) 540-7836 
smcguffin@hsblawfirm.com  

R. William “Bill” Metzger* 
$400/hr 
 

(803) 227-1130 
bmetzger@robinsongray.com  

mailto:cbrimm@bartonbrimm.com
mailto:jbbiii@bellsouth.net
mailto:kcampbell@campbell-law-firm.com
mailto:info@mediationcentercharleston.org
mailto:russ@demottlawfirm.com
mailto:jane@mbmlawsc.com
mailto:jfloyd@brunerpowell.com
mailto:jhaigler@haiglerlawfirm.com
mailto:rjones@smithdebnamlaw.com
mailto:jason@luck.law
mailto:sean@markhambk.com
mailto:smcguffin@hsblawfirm.com
mailto:bmetzger@robinsongray.com


F. Truett Nettles, II* 
$350/hr 

(843) 266-8122 
tnettles@rosenhagood.com  
 

Kristen N. Nichols* 
$325/hr commercial 
$275/hr consumer 
Willing to serve pro bono for indigent parties 
 

(843) 576-2836 
knichols@turnerpadget.com  

Charles P. Summerall, IV* 
$400/hr 

(843) 727-2205 
summerall@wglfirm.com  
 

*certified as a mediator 
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